Hancock Sports Hall of Fame - Fund Raising Campaign

The Hancock Sports Hall of Fame has been honoring athletes, coaches, officials, announcers, writers and athletic administrators in Hancock County since 1985.

To date, our only source of financial support has come from our annual golf outing and tickets sold to attend our annual induction banquet. These income sources are needed keep honoring our amazing athletes each year.

The Hancock Sports Hall of Fame would like to have a new and updated website developed. Our current website is very outdated and does not have the capability to allow us to showcase inductees the way we believe they deserve. Please consider a donation to the Hancock Sport Hall of Fame to help us reach our goal to update and maintain a new website. Any donations received above and beyond that goal will be used to help maintain our current Hall of Fame site, located at Tony's Restaurant & Pub, 10280 US-224, Findlay, OH 45840.

We would appreciate your donation in any amount that you can afford!

	_ Corporate Fan Club - \$2,000		
	_ Platinum Fan Club - \$1,500		
	_ Gold Fan Club - \$1,000		
	_ Silver Fan Club - \$500		
	_ Bronze Fan Club - \$250		
	_ Fan in the Stand - \$100		
	_ Supporter – Other		
Please complete the	following:		
Name			
Company Name		(if you wish to	be listed that way)
Address	City	State	Zip
Telephone ()	Email		
Signature			
	re the Hancock Sports Hall of Fame per and signage. (or) I choose to remain a	-	
Make checks payabl	le to: Hancock Sports Hall of Fame. I	n the memo line: Fur	ıdraising Campaign
Mail your check to:	Hancock Sports Hall of Fame P.O. Box 831 Findlay, OH 45839-0831		

You will receive a letter of acknowledgment upon receipt of your contribution.

The Hancock Sports Hall of Fame is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.